— Product Card 04006034133642

Baron's Food https://www.baronsfood.fi/en/exotic-vegetablesalad-3kg-04006034133642

N

Exotic vegetablesalad 3kg

Ingredient Statement

Product code
EAN code
Selling unit
Country of origin
Country of manufacture
Brand

Shelf life (days)
Net weight
Energy
Carbohydrate
Protein

Fat

Saturated fat
Salt

Sugar

895005
04006034133642
jar

Germany
Germany
Wernsing

24

3000 g

543 kJ (130 kcal)
16 g

119

69

05¢g

1649

155¢

White cabbage, water, sugar, rapeseed oil, carrot, CELERY, spirit vinegar, bell pepper, mung bean sprouts, bamboo
shoots, juda's ears, SOYBEAN SEEDS, water chestnut, sugar pea pod, iodized salt (table salt, potassium iodate),

spices, dextrose, acids (acetic acid and citric acid), antioxidant ( ascorbic acid), aromas

Allergen

Contains: Soybeans and its derivatives, Celery or its derivatives

Baron’s Food
Jaspilankatu 29
04250 Kerava
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